
Personalkosten Grünflächenpflegebereich    Anlage 23 
 
 

Objektbezeichnung 

Meister/in Inspektion I 

Meister/in Inspektion II 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Meister/in Inspektion III 

Meister/in Inspektion IV 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/Maschinist/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Personal-
kostenansatz 

62.128,35 € 

46.616,14 € 

38.306,89 € 

46.740,36 € 

47.696,31 € 

49.073,94 € 

38.921,79 € 

20.774,80 € 

38.745,49 € 

22.136,53 € 

44.499,52 € 

46.498,54 € 

21.292,23 € 

19.423,67 € 

44.172,41 € 

43.705,02 € 

44.134,47 € 

37.131,00 € 

44.402,87 € 

43.300,00 € 

44.360,37 € 

45.968,94 € 

35.036,21 € 

46.350,24 € 

43.997,95 € 

44.375,34 € 

46.451,97 € 

62.519,11 € 

62.368,67 € 

46.543,39 € 

42.322,50 € 

44.071,39 € 

46.777,72 € 

46.074,60 € 

44.081,68 € 

46.036,69 € 

46.257,10 € 

45.559,32 € 

45.500,00 € 

46.146,20 € 

46.600,00 € 



Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gärtner/in 

Gartenarbeiter/in 

Kraftfahrer/in 

Kraftfahrer/in 

Mitarbeiter/in Instandhaltung 

Handwerker/in Spielplätze 

Schlosser/in Spielplätze 

Handwerker/in Spielplätze 

Handwerker/in Spielplätze 

Vorarbeiter/in Reko 

Maurer Reko 

 Bereichsleiter/in Grünflächenpflege 

TL. 
Ausschreibung/Vergabe/Baukontrolle 

Sachbearbeiter/in mit 
Koordinierungsfunktion. 

Teamleiter/in Pflegebezirk Mitte/Süd 

TL Pflegebezirk West/Heide-
Nord/Neustadt 

Teamleiter/in Spezialleistungen 

Werkstattleiter/in 

KFZ-Schlosser/in 

KFZ-Schlosser/in 

Schlosser/in 

 
Summe: 

52.509,41 € 

46.434,15 € 

44.337,38 € 

40.715,55 € 

46.436,88 € 

45.255,08 € 

46.123,51 € 

44.134,74 € 

43.494,35 € 

39.124,05 € 

47.055,55 € 

42.795,31 € 

49.807,71 € 

47.455,36 € 

49.236,00 € 

48.338,09 € 

49.273,49 € 

44.789,75 € 

48.298,16 € 

49.554,26 € 

46.634,99 € 

 81.600 € 

61.831 € 

53.522 € 

68.297 € 

71.211 € 

61.018 € 

56.360 € 

48.574 € 

49.425 € 

49.320 € 

 
3.350.061,08 € 

 

 
 


